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Favourability of Conservative candidates for next Prime Minister

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

Favourable Unfavourable Net

Rishi Sunak, Conservative MP and former Chancellor of the Exchequer

Among all
voters )
Liz Truss, Foreign Secretary
N 22
Among all
2019 Con 0

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15 -20 July 2022, including 2019 Conservative party voters (324)
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Favourabili’[y of Favourable Unfavourable Net
leading politicians

Keir Starmer 24% 43% -19
To what extent, if at all, do Rishi Sunak 50% 30
you have a favourable or
unfavourable opinion of the Boris Johnson 18% 60% 42
following politicians and
political parties? Ben Wallace 18% 26% -8

Penny Mordaunt 18% 31%

Liz Truss 17% 45%

Priti Patel Bl 58%
Tom Tugendhat Lz 30%

Kemi Badenoch [{K0I% 32%
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Nadhim Zahawi §eiY 41%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Favourability of Favourable Unfavourable  Net
leading polificians

Among those who voted

To what extent, if at all, do Ben Wallace 19

you have a favourable or

unfavourable opinion of the Liz Truss +8

following politicians and

e
Tom Tugendhat +5
Kemi Badenoch +1
Nadhim Zahawi -21

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15 -20 July 2022, including 2019
Conservative party voters (324) and 2019 Labour voters (259)
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Boris Johnson: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Boris Johnson

July 2022

18%
9% 18% Favourable

60%

Unfavourable

13%

Neither

9%

Don’t know

Net = -42

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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60%

Unfavourable

18%
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Keir Starmer: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Keir Starmer

July 2022

24%

Favourable

43%

Unfavourable

22%

Neither

11%

Don’t know

Net = -19

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Rishi Sunak: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Rishi Sunak

July 2022

20%

Favourable

50%

Unfavourable

19%

Neither

11%

Don’t know

Net = -30

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Liz Truss: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Liz Truss

July 2022 October 2021 - July 2022
60%
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0
18% Favourable
45%
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20% 30%
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18% 20%
0
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10%
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Priti Patel: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Priti Patel

July 2022 July 2021 = July 2022
70%

13%

60%
Favourable ° 58%
0 Unfavourable
A
58% °
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40%
16%
Neither 30%
13%
Don’t know 20%
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Ben Wallace: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? Ben Wallace

July 2022 July 2021 — July 2022
60%
18%
Favourable 50%
)
26% 40%
Unfavourable
26% 30% 26%
Neither Unfavourable
30% 20% 18%
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Favourable
10%
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Favourability: Boris Johnson vs Keir Starmer

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

% Favourable: November 2019 — July 2022
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Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Net favourability: Boris Johnson vs Keir Starmer

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

Net favourable: November 2019 — July 2022
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Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Favourability
towards political

parties

To what extent, if at all, do
you have a favourable or
unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and
political parties?
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Favourable

Unfavourable
The Labour party

29% -12
The Green party
25% 7
The Conservative party
22% -30
The Liberal Democrats
19% 17

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022




The Labour party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Labour party

July 2022

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022

15 ©lpsos| IPSOS UK Palitical Pulse | July 2022 | Public

29%

Favourable

41%

Unfavourable

19%

Neither

11%

Don’t know

Net = -12

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

November 2019 - July 2022

1

' GE2019

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

;
OO OOOOOOOOOOOOTHATAAAA AT A A d—"d"d N ANNANANANN
e NI NI I S RIS RIS A IO O AN A A T A NN NN N
olelololololelololelolololololololelololelolololelolole e elolele)
SOCOSSSNCs0AR>0COSSSNCSs00R>0C O = C=S
VT OBETS/SOR0VBVEETS/SOR00B0Z2TSS
ZOnUL=IsS/IN0ZanL=I<s~PIn0zanu=<s~

41%

Unfavourable

29%

Favourable




The Conservative party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Conservative party

July 2022

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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The Liberal Democrats: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Liberal Democrats

July 2022

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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The Green Party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Green Party

July 2022

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Political parties: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

% Favourable: November 2019 — July 2022
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Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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Political parties: Net favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

Net favourable: November 2019 — July 2022
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Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15-20 July 2022
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What should
Conservative
candidates for the
next Prime Minister
be talking about?

As you may know, the
Conservative Party are now in
the process of choosing a new
leader and that person will
replace Boris Johnson as Prime
Minister. Which of the following
subjects would you most like to
hear the candidates talk about
their plans for?

IAmong all

I 2019 Conservative voters
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The rising cost of living

Public services such as the NHS and schools
Poverty and inequality in Britain

Economic growth

Immigration and border security

Climate change / global warming

The levels of taxation they would set

Crime and policing

Britain’s relationship with the EU

Housing

The Russian invasion of Ukraine

Reducing inequalities between
different regions (also known as levelling up)

Transgender issues / transgender rights

35%

27%

34%

29%

21%

26

27%

%
34%

26%

26

23%
16%

21%

6%
7%

17%
16%

Base: 1,099 Online British adults aged 18+, 15 -20 July 2022, including 2019 Conservative party voters (324)
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